Peters House
The Orbital Centre
Icknield Way
Letchworth Garden City
Hertfordshire
SG6 1ET
Tel. +44 (0) 845 130 7757

• Handy pocket clip on cap
• Marking Range: -50°C through to 70°C
Ordering information
Description Part number
Paint marker - White MS04000
Paint marker - Yellow MS04001
Paint marker - Black MS04002
Paint marker - Red
Sold in a carton of 12
MS04003
The oil based paint marker has a compact fiber nib with a thickness of
4.5mm with a stroke width of 2mm.
Fibre nib
Colours
WhiteBlack Yellow Red
Medium
Line
Galv Marker
®
Metal-pro galvanised steel marker
for fabricators and galvanisers
This water-based metal-pro marker is specifically designed for use by fabricators and
steel galvanisers. Featuring Pump-Action® technology, this marker produces
permanent marks during fabrication which come off completely in tank. Effective on
wet, oily surfaces, ergonomic, non-slip, rubber “Pro-Grip” design and reversible fibre
nib for extended product life.
Main features
Colours
• The #1 marker for professional fabricators and galvanisers
• Featuring Pump Action® Technology
• Specifically designed for use by steel galvanisers
• Permanent marks during fabrication
• Durable fibre tip is especially effective on wet, oily surfaces
• Suitable for all metal surfaces
• Weather-resistant marks
• Make crisp or bold lines, all with one marker
• Reversible, replaceable nibs for extended product life
• Ergonomic, non-slip, rubber Pro Grip
• Available in four high visibility colours
• Quick-drying, waterbased formula
• Handy pocket clip on cap
• Paint marks come off completely in tank Ordering information
Description Part number
Galv steel marker - White MS04042
Galv steel marker - Yellow MS04042Y
Galv steel marker - Black MS04042B
Galv steel marker - Red
Sold in a carton of 12
MS04042R
The water based  Metal-pro marker has a fiber nib with a